Zawodnicy powotani:

1 Adrian
2 Michat
3 Bartek
4 Jakub
5 Robert
6 Oskar
7 Mikotaj
8 Szymon
9 Tobiasz
10 Oskar
11 Michat
12 Rafat
13 Damian
14 Jakub
15 Konrad
16  Stanistaw
17 Oskar
18 Barttomiej
19 Michat
20 Karol
21 lgor
22 Jakub
23 Cezary
24 Michat
25 Patryk
26 Hubert
27 Kacper
28 Adrian
29 Patryk
30 Krystian
31 Daniel
32 Mauro Kevin
33 Hubert
34 Kamil
35 Krystian
36 Adam

Koscielniak
Jurczynski
Janeczko
Wiejak
Knowa
Zielinski
Wieczorkowski
Krzyzaniak
Nowak
Debinski
Czajkowski
Zientkowski
Kamrowski
Kaminski
Postajko
Kasprzak
Rudzinski
Daszczyk
Musur
Suchorzewski
Biatek
Szmajewski
Plesinski
Kafarski
Olejnik
Szmigiel
Drewczynski
Nowakowski
Paradowski
Mechecki
Wozniak
Lazzarii
Wisniewski
Gochnio
Olejek
Litwinczuk

Zawodnicy rezerwowi:

Patryk
Kacper
Jakub

Patryk
Hubert

Wojciech

Jakub
Btazej
Konrad
Jakub
Patryk
Marcin

PP A OCONORWN =

Klein
Wisniewski
Rapacz
Florczak
Lewandowski
Nejc
Markowski
Marzec
Lubczynski
Burek
Ksigzek
Adamczyk

Juvenia Krakéw
Juvenia Krakéw
Juvenia Krakéw
Juvenia Krakéw
Juvenia Krakéw
Lechia Gdansk
Lechia Gdansk
Sparta Jarocin
Sparta Jarocin

UKS Koziotki Biskupice

Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Arka Gdynia
Budowlani Lublin
Budowlani Lublin
Budowlani Lublin
Budowlani Lublin
Budowlani Lublin
Budowlani Lublin
KS Budowlani t6dz
KS Budowlani £6dz
KS Budowlani t6dz
KS Budowlani £6dz
KS Budowlani £6dz
KS Budowlani t6dz
KS Budowlani £6dz
Ogniwo Sopot
Orkan Sochaczew
Orkan Sochaczew
Orkan Sochaczew
Orkan Sochaczew
Orkan Sochaczew
Orkan Sochaczew
Pogon Siedlce
Pogon Siedlce
RC Biatystok

Arka Gdynia
Budowlani Lublin
Juvenia Krakéw

KS Budowlani t6dz
KS Budowlani t6dz
KS Budowlani £6dz
Lechia Gdansk
Ogniwo Sopot
Ogniwo Sopot
Ogniwo Sopot
Orkan Sochaczew
Orkan Sochaczew

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999

1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999



